2022 NH Division | JV X-C Championships

Hudson

Race 1 -JV Boys - 5K
10/21/2022 - 3:45 PM

Team Results

Team Runner Avg 5Man

Score Time Avg Mile  Gap Finish Order Scoring Order

29 1:29:44 17:57 547 107 1-2-4-8-14-22-23 1-2-4-8-14-22-23
44 1:31:09 1814 553 0:50 3-5-7-9-20-25-37 3-5-7-9-20-25-34
100 1:33:19 1840 6:.01 0:38 10-13-21-24-34-45-50 10-13-21-24-32-40-44
109 1:33:51 1847 6:.03 1:13 6-15-16-38-42-83 6-15-16-35-37-65
119 1:33:59 1848 6:.03 0:26 17-19-27-30-31-32-33 17-19-26-28-29-30-31
N/ 145 1:35:06 19:.02 6:08 1:14 12-18-28-49-51-116-130 12-18-27-43-45-88-95
7 Qﬁ Winnacunnet 201 1:37.09 1926 6:16 0:38 36-39-44-52-53-76-95 33-36-39-46-47-60-74
8 g":ku Exeter 211 1:38:02 19:37 6119 1:52 11-43-60-64-71-78-85 11-38-51-53-58-61-67
9 E Portsmouth 292 1:41:27 20118  6:32  1:27 46-67-73-84-89-103-106 41-55-59-66-71-81-83
10 T Nashua North 302 1:42.00 2024 6:34 1:29 54-55-68-92-98-112-138 48-49-56-72-77-85-97
11 330 1:43:35 2043 641 240 47-63-70-113-126 42-52-57-86-93
12 338 1:43:48 2046 6:41 2:01 59-79-80-94-118-121-129 50-62-63-73-90-91-94
13 M Merrimack 348 1:44:05 2049 6:43 1:18 65-87-88-96-102-111 54-69-70-75-80-84
14 % Timberlane 390 1:46:37  21:220 6:52  1:13 81-97-101-104-117-146-163 64-76-79-82-89-99-101
15 @i, Dover 421 1:4829 21:42 7:00 1:44  86-100-114-125-132-145-151 68-78-87-92-96-98-100
DNP @ Manchester Central 1:113:59 2440  7:57 136-165-168 3 Runners
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Race 1 - JV Boys - 5K
10/21/2022 - 3:45 PM

Individual Results

Place Name Grade Team Time  Points Place Name Grade Team Time  Points
1 Cameron Patronick 10 Nashua South 17:24.7 1 40 Brad Smith 9 Windham 19:19.4
2 Rishav Sood 1 Nashua South 17:309 2 41 Anthony Sconza 1 Pinkerton 19:22.0
3 Parker Brown 9 Pinkerton 17:47.9 3 42 Edward Brito 12 Salem 19:227 37
4 Ryan DuVarney 10 Nashua South 18:03.9 4 43 Aidan Kostandin 12 Exeter 19:227 38
5 Spencer Pidhurney 10 Pinkerton 18:07.4 5 44 Luke Leuven 12 Winnacunnet 19:228 39
6  Mitchell Raskow 1 Salem 18:09.9 6 45 Samuel Nordstrom 9 Bishop Guertin 19:231 40
7 Trainor Mailloux 9 Pinkerton 18:11.9 7 46 Logan Chasse 10 Portsmouth 19235 41
8 Micah Allard 10 Nashua South 18132 8 47 Aiden Lechner 12 Alvirne 19:271 42
9 Logan McDonald 11 Pinkerton 18234 9 48 Noah Haskell 9 Windham 19:27.3
10 Theodore Bond 9 Bishop Guertin 18:239 10 49 Owen Dembkoski 9 Londonderry 19:289 43
11 Dylan Hills 10 Exeter 18:239 11 50 Martin Dormer 10 Bishop Guertin ~ 19:31.0 44
12 Mason Turek 10 Londonderry 18:291 12 51 Alexander Labrecque 12 Londonderry 19:422 45
13 Jacob Hutchins 9 Bishop Guertin 18:304 13 52 Cameron Crooks 10 Winnacunnet 19:43.1 46
14 Matthew Motherway 9 Nashua South 18:30.8 14 53 Eamonn McMahon 10 Winnacunnet 19:434 47
15 Jacob Slade 10 Salem 18:31.2 15 54 Jack Desjardins 10 Nashua North 19:49.7 48
16 Evan Spence 10 Salem 18:349 16 55 Finn Mullaly 12 Nashua North 19:49.7 49
17 David Sader 11 Windham 18:356 17 56 Nick Harrington 12 Pinkerton 19:50.1
18 Alexander Vaccaro 10 Londonderry 18:36.2 18 57 Christopher Hogan 10 Nashua South 19:52.1
19 Cole Fricchione 9 Windham 18:36.2 19 58 William Howell 10 Bishop Guertin ~ 19:52.2
20 Jonah Roberts 9 Pinkerton 18:37.8 20 59 Christopher Chong 1 Bedford 19:563.8 50
21 Derek Griebel 12 Bishop Guertin 18:37.8 21 60 Landon Paquet 10 Exeter 19:55.1 51
22 Karthik Rao 12 Nashua South 18:386 22 61 Samuel Woodward 9 Bishop Guertin ~ 20:00.3
23 Joshua Mathson 10 Nashua South 18:441 23 62 Vedant Patil 10 Nashua South 20:004
24 Garret Griego 12 Bishop Guertin 18:441 24 63 Jonathan Abdulla 10 Alvirne 20:00.5 52
25 Austin Cipriano 9 Pinkerton 18:455 25 64 lan Cottrill 9 Exeter 20:.044 53
26 Vedanth Penumatsa 11 Nashua South 18:46.4 65 Brent Clark 10 Merrimack 20:0561 54
27 Michael Wimmer 12 Windham 18478 26 66 Aidan Hau 12 Windham 20:06.2
28  William Buckley 11 Londonderry 18493 27 67 Nico Ranali 10 Portsmouth 20:06.6 95
29 Logen Fier 1 Nashua South 18:55.6 68 Jacob Castillo 12 Nashua North 20:078 56
30 Cooper Flenniken 11 Windham 18:576 28 69 Ernest Santos 9 Nashua South 20:07.9
31 Liam Foley 11 Windham 19:011 29 70 Jacob Plante 10 Alvirne 20136 57
32 Jack Skilling 1 Windham 19:.01.3 30 71 Wally Dangora 9 Exeter 20:151 58
33 Derek Denton 10 Windham 19:.01.7 31 72 Braedyn Thyne 9 Nashua South 20:17.0
34 Jack Maynard 12 Bishop Guertin 19:01.9 32 73 Will Hart 9 Portsmouth 20:21.2 59
35 Charles Linardos 11 Windham 19:02.3 74  William Thompson 12 Bishop Guertin ~ 20:21.3
36 Merrick Germain 10 Winnacunnet 19:.06.0 33 75 lan Magnan 9 Pinkerton 20:21.5
37 Jack Alizio 12 Pinkerton 19:.076 34 76 Aaron Zou 9 Winnacunnet 20:240 60
38 Jason Ryan 9 Salem 19117 35 77 Nicolas Alizio 10 Pinkerton 20:27.5
39  Murphy Wall 11 Winnacunnet 19129 36 78 Aedan Messier 10 Exeter 20:29.3 61
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Place Name
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Will Neikam
Quinlan Duprey
Matthew Conte
Ryan Gilsenan
Kenneth Chouinard
Caden Tapscott
Jack Fabiano
Lincoln Fendiana
Michael Morin
Ryan Ricks

Rocky Capone
Leonardo White
Reid Krizan

Owen Seagle
Robert Dwyer
Brogan Sweeney
Brodie Champney
Ronan Brown
Jacob Berardinangelo
Aaron Farrington
Lincoln O'Brien
Brandon Legrand
Brodie Nelson
Kishan Sreenivasan
Tate Johnson

Luke Swanney
Sawyer Brockman
Daniel Sabalakov
Asher Giriffin

Griffin Rice

Gavin Peloquin
Liam Carter
Nathan Thomas
Michael Soto

Liam McNeil
Dylan Griffin
Santiago Annuziata
Samuel Stansfield
Joseph Raymond
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Grade

9

1
11
10
10
10
1
10
12
1
11
10
10
9

11
11
9

9

10
10

Team
Bedford
Bedford

Timberlane
Windham
Salem
Portsmouth
Exeter
Dover
Merrimack
Merrimack
Portsmouth
Exeter
Windham
Nashua North
Windham
Bedford
Winnacunnet
Merrimack
Timberlane
Nashua North
Nashua South
Dover
Timberlane
Merrimack
Portsmouth
Timberlane
Windham
Portsmouth
Bishop Guertin
Exeter
Bishop Guertin
Windham
Merrimack
Nashua North
Alvirne
Dover
Bishop Guertin
Londonderry

Individual

Time  Points
20:31.2 62
20:32.0 63
20:400 64
20:42.2
20:42.3 65
20:446 66
201452 67
20:46.0 68
201475 69
20477 70
20:50.5 71
20:50.9
20:51.9
20545 72
20:55.2
20:56.3 73
20:58.7 74
21:020 75
21:109 76
21:182 77
21:20.4
21207 78
21:224 79
21:225 80
21266 81
21:31.0 82
21:32.9
21:342 83
21:34.8
21:36.2
21:37.5
21:41.3
21:420 84
211459 85
21:466 86
21:48.0 87
21:50.1
21:524 88
21:52.7 89

Timberlane

Race 1 - JV Boys - 5K
10/21/2022 - 3:45 PM

Results

Place Name
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Owen Lubic

Miles Borne

Ethan Shapiro
Van Aiden Nguyen
James Shewan
Lotus Gregory
Soham Kulkarni
Jeremy Giguere
Braden Plante
Isaiah Hedquist
Samuel Corey
Samuel Trent
Joey Holden

Rylan Crowley
Aidan Niro

Suhas Amari
Ethan Lukow
Phoenix Carter
Noah Turner

Cash Robles

Sam Kobs

Gil Tapia

Christian Divernieri
Alex Lertpatthanakul
Christopher Serino
Thatcher Kindstedt
Owen Kohler

Sam Gorman
Mark Genest
Matthew Forsyth
Vraj Shah

Zack Papik
Dominick Coffie
Liam Dugmore
Michael Crescio
Will Ayers

Sam Tapley
Declan Pyles
Alexander Norton

Grade
10
10
9
10

©

10

12

1
9
9

Team Time  Points
Bedford 21545 90
Portsmouth 21:55.4
Windham 21:55.5
Bedford 21:56.9 91
Nashua South 21:58.1
Exeter 22:03.0
Nashua South 22:04.7
Dover 22:.052 92
Alvirne 22:06.6 93
Nashua South 22:06.9
Windham 22:19.7
Bedford 22215 94
Londonderry 22221 95
Nashua South 22:27 1
Dover 22291 96
Nashua South 22:34.9
Windham 22415
Exeter 22.41.9
Manchester Central 22:43.2
Londonderry 22:49.5
Nashua North 22532 97
Londonderry 22:53.5
Nashua North 22:53.8
Windham 23:03.5
Bishop Guertin ~ 23:09.3
Portsmouth 23:12.8
Portsmouth 23:15.7
Dover 23184 98
Timberlane 23221 99
Exeter 23:30.5
Windham 23:32.9
Bedford 23:33.6
Nashua North 23:38.3
Dover 23435 100
Bishop Guertin ~ 23:46.2
Exeter 23:49.1
Exeter 23:52.1
Bishop Guertin ~ 23:57.0
Nashua South 23:584
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Place Name

157
158
159
160
161
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163
164
165
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167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175

Bradley Jones
Owen McMahon
Nicholas Currier
Aadit Noble
Ethan Reeves
Charlie Patterson
Tyler Merrill

Jiles Tracz

Asad Abdi

Colin Langer
Samuel Yook
Yahya Ahmed
Anthony Smith
Ryan Walker
Keenan Hagerty
Timothy Stapleton
Sahaj Agrawal
Samuel Wilson
Andrew DeSousa
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Grade
11
9
12

©

9
10
11

Race 1 - JV Boys - 5K
10/21/2022 - 3:45 PM

Individual
Team Time  Points

Londonderry 24:10.4
Winnacunnet 24:19.7
Bishop Guertin ~ 24:25.3
Portsmouth 24:504
Nashua South 24:53.2
Nashua North 24:53.2

Timberlane 24:56.5 101
Portsmouth 25:09.4
Manchester Central 25:15.8
Nashua South 25:19.7
Bishop Guertin ~ 25:25.2
Manchester Central 25:59.3
Portsmouth 26:28.5
Windham 26:341
Timberlane 27:43.8
Windham 29:55.5
Nashua South 30:16.8
Bishop Guertin ~ 32:184
Bishop Guertin ~ 34:44.3

Results
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